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os Nom Temps

CIR-GROC  (39) 10 C
1(92) 2(69) 3(83) 4(44) 5(49) 6(56) 7(57) 8(50) 9(75)

10(200) Meta

1 MARCEL THAKUR Z 25:27 1:58 0:00 (1) 4:17 0:00 (1) 6:36 0:00 (1) 8:09 0:00 (1) 14:29 0:00 (1) 19:10 0:00 (1) 21:17 0:00 (1) 22:59 0:00 (1) 24:03 0:00 (1)
CAT Xinoxano 1:58 0:00 (1) 2:19 0:00 (1) 2:19 0:00 (1) 1:33 +0:18 (5) 6:20 +1:37 (11) 4:41 +0:54 (9) 2:07 +0:28 (13) 1:42 +0:26 (4) 1:04 +0:24 (6)

24:30 0:00 (1) 25:27 0:00 (1)
0:27 +0:01 (2) 0:57 +0:10 (4)

2 MARTÍ MÉNDEZ SAN 25:38 1:58 0:00 (1) 4:17 0:00 (1) 6:38 +0:02 (2) 8:11 +0:02 (2) 14:30 +0:01 (2) 19:12 +0:02 (2) 21:21 +0:04 (2) 23:02 +0:03 (2) 24:05 +0:02 (2)
CAT BO 1:58 0:00 (1) 2:19 0:00 (1) 2:21 +0:02 (2) 1:33 +0:18 (5) 6:19 +1:36 (10) 4:42 +0:55 (10) 2:09 +0:30 (14) 1:41 +0:25 (3) 1:03 +0:23 (4)

24:36 +0:06 (2) 25:38 +0:11 (2)
0:31 +0:05 (3) 1:02 +0:15 (8)

3 MARTÍ AGULLÓ CAB 27:44 3:15 +1:17 (12) 6:20 +2:03 (7) 8:44 +2:08 (4) 10:58 +2:49 (6) 15:41 +1:12 (4) 20:14 +1:04 (4) 22:08 +0:51 (4) 24:15 +1:16 (3) 26:13 +2:10 (4)
CAT Xinoxano 3:15 +1:17 (12) 3:05 +0:46 (7) 2:24 +0:05 (5) 2:14 +0:59 (14) 4:43 0:00 (1) 4:33 +0:46 (7) 1:54 +0:15 (6) 2:07 +0:51 (6) 1:58 +1:18 (19)

26:49 +2:19 (4) 27:44 +2:17 (3)
0:36 +0:10 (8) 0:55 +0:08 (2)

4 ELIA MANZANO LLO 28:04 2:42 +0:44 (5) 5:42 +1:25 (5) 8:54 +2:18 (6) 11:01 +2:52 (7) 16:15 +1:46 (6) 20:57 +1:47 (5) 23:01 +1:44 (5) 24:34 +1:35 (4) 26:08 +2:05 (3)
CAT COC 2:42 +0:44 (5) 3:00 +0:41 (6) 3:12 +0:53 (15) 2:07 +0:52 (12) 5:14 +0:31 (4) 4:42 +0:55 (10) 2:04 +0:25 (11) 1:33 +0:17 (2) 1:34 +0:54 (13)

26:34 +2:04 (3) 28:04 +2:37 (4)
0:26 0:00 (1) 1:30 +0:43 (26)

5 Oriol Munné Cochs 28:28 3:32 +1:34 (13) 6:47 +2:30 (9) 9:10 +2:34 (7) 10:25 +2:16 (4) 15:47 +1:18 (5) 20:11 +1:01 (3) 22:06 +0:49 (3) 25:42 +2:43 (6) 26:38 +2:35 (5)
CAT NO CLUB 3:32 +1:34 (13) 3:15 +0:56 (9) 2:23 +0:04 (4) 1:15 0:00 (1) 5:22 +0:39 (6) 4:24 +0:37 (6) 1:55 +0:16 (8) 3:36 +2:20 (28) 0:56 +0:16 (2)

27:16 +2:46 (5) 28:28 +3:01 (5)
0:38 +0:12 (9) 1:12 +0:25 (15)

6 MÀRIUS COMERMA 28:39 3:11 +1:13 (11) 5:34 +1:17 (4) 8:44 +2:08 (4) 10:28 +2:19 (5) 15:37 +1:08 (3) 21:07 +1:57 (6) 23:01 +1:44 (5) 25:21 +2:22 (5) 26:48 +2:45 (6)
CAT Oros 3:11 +1:13 (11) 2:23 +0:04 (3) 3:10 +0:51 (12) 1:44 +0:29 (8) 5:09 +0:26 (3) 5:30 +1:43 (16) 1:54 +0:15 (6) 2:20 +1:04 (10) 1:27 +0:47 (10)

27:19 +2:49 (6) 28:39 +3:12 (6)
0:31 +0:05 (3) 1:20 +0:33 (21)

7 ALEIX PUIG FINAZZI 30:18 2:25 +0:27 (4) 5:05 +0:48 (3) 7:40 +1:04 (3) 10:01 +1:52 (3) 17:32 +3:03 (7) 22:10 +3:00 (7) 24:42 +3:25 (7) 27:05 +4:06 (7) 28:11 +4:08 (7)
CAT ALIGOTS 2:25 +0:27 (4) 2:40 +0:21 (4) 2:35 +0:16 (6) 2:21 +1:06 (15) 7:31 +2:48 (18) 4:38 +0:51 (8) 2:32 +0:53 (17) 2:23 +1:07 (11) 1:06 +0:26 (7)

29:23 +4:53 (7) 30:18 +4:51 (7)
1:12 +0:46 (26) 0:55 +0:08 (2)

8 ANIOL GARGALLO P 30:46 4:38 +2:40 (26) 8:06 +3:49 (16) 11:16 +4:40 (13) 13:06 +4:57 (13) 18:03 +3:34 (8) 23:28 +4:18 (10) 25:21 +4:04 (8) 27:36 +4:37 (8) 28:39 +4:36 (8)
CAT COC 4:38 +2:40 (26) 3:28 +1:09 (12) 3:10 +0:51 (12) 1:50 +0:35 (9) 4:57 +0:14 (2) 5:25 +1:38 (14) 1:53 +0:14 (4) 2:15 +0:59 (8) 1:03 +0:23 (4)

29:38 +5:08 (8) 30:46 +5:19 (8)
0:59 +0:33 (22) 1:08 +0:21 (10)

9 JORDI SORO ARNO 31:25 3:43 +1:45 (19) 6:40 +2:23 (8) 10:16 +3:40 (11) 12:37 +4:28 (9) 18:42 +4:13 (10) 23:24 +4:14 (9) 25:28 +4:11 (10) 28:28 +5:29 (9) 29:28 +5:25 (9)
CAT COC 3:43 +1:45 (19) 2:57 +0:38 (5) 3:36 +1:17 (17) 2:21 +1:06 (15) 6:05 +1:22 (8) 4:42 +0:55 (10) 2:04 +0:25 (11) 3:00 +1:44 (21) 1:00 +0:20 (3)

30:12 +5:42 (9) 31:25 +5:58 (9)
0:44 +0:18 (15) 1:13 +0:26 (17)

10 Roger Rodríguez P 31:52 5:33 +3:35 (31) 10:01 +5:44 (24) 12:22 +5:46 (18) 13:51 +5:42 (15) 19:12 +4:43 (11) 23:30 +4:20 (11) 25:25 +4:08 (9) 29:23 +6:24 (10) 30:03 +6:00 (10)
CAT NO CLUB 5:33 +3:35 (31) 4:28 +2:09 (19) 2:21 +0:02 (2) 1:29 +0:14 (4) 5:21 +0:38 (5) 4:18 +0:31 (3) 1:55 +0:16 (8) 3:58 +2:42 (31) 0:40 0:00 (1)

30:42 +6:12 (10) 31:52 +6:25 (10)
0:39 +0:13 (12) 1:10 +0:23 (13)

11 LLORENÇ BONET G 34:22 3:39 +1:41 (15) 7:05 +2:48 (13) 9:57 +3:21 (9) 12:43 +4:34 (11) 20:45 +6:16 (13) 26:44 +7:34 (15) 28:23 +7:06 (13) 30:42 +7:43 (12) 32:20 +8:17 (12)
3:39 +1:41 (15) 3:26 +1:07 (11) 2:52 +0:33 (8) 2:46 +1:31 (27) 8:02 +3:19 (19) 5:59 +2:12 (20) 1:39 0:00 (1) 2:19 +1:03 (9) 1:38 +0:58 (14)

32:58 +8:28 (12) 34:22 +8:55 (11)
0:38 +0:12 (9) 1:24 +0:37 (22)
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11 NIL VALERO GATNA 34:22 3:39 +1:41 (15) 7:03 +2:46 (12) 10:14 +3:38 (10) 12:52 +4:43 (12) 21:04 +6:35 (14) 26:29 +7:19 (14) 28:22 +7:05 (12) 30:36 +7:37 (11) 32:14 +8:11 (11)
3:39 +1:41 (15) 3:24 +1:05 (10) 3:11 +0:52 (14) 2:38 +1:23 (23) 8:12 +3:29 (20) 5:25 +1:38 (14) 1:53 +0:14 (4) 2:14 +0:58 (7) 1:38 +0:58 (14)

32:57 +8:27 (11) 34:22 +8:55 (11)
0:43 +0:17 (14) 1:25 +0:38 (23)

13 LEYRE IMAZ CABAL 35:13 3:02 +1:04 (8) 6:08 +1:51 (6) 9:54 +3:18 (8) 11:33 +3:24 (8) 18:11 +3:42 (9) 22:34 +3:24 (8) 27:46 +6:29 (11) 31:17 +8:18 (14) 33:02 +8:59 (14)
3:02 +1:04 (8) 3:06 +0:47 (8) 3:46 +1:27 (18) 1:39 +0:24 (7) 6:38 +1:55 (12) 4:23 +0:36 (5) 5:12 +3:33 (35) 3:31 +2:15 (27) 1:45 +1:05 (17)

34:15 +9:45 (14) 35:13 +9:46 (13)
1:13 +0:47 (27) 0:58 +0:11 (5)

14 Roc Bausà Ginesti 35:22 3:06 +1:08 (10) 10:19 +6:02 (25) 13:06 +6:30 (19) 14:56 +6:47 (19) 21:54 +7:25 (18) 26:51 +7:41 (17) 28:37 +7:20 (14) 31:13 +8:14 (13) 32:57 +8:54 (13)
CAT UES 3:06 +1:08 (10) 7:13 +4:54 (32) 2:47 +0:28 (7) 1:50 +0:35 (9) 6:58 +2:15 (14) 4:57 +1:10 (13) 1:46 +0:07 (2) 2:36 +1:20 (16) 1:44 +1:04 (16)

33:35 +9:05 (13) 35:22 +9:55 (14)
0:38 +0:12 (9) 1:47 +1:00 (29)

15 Marta Nogués Vives 37:17 4:11 +2:13 (23) 7:45 +3:28 (14) 10:53 +4:17 (12) 13:21 +5:12 (14) 19:35 +5:06 (12) 26:47 +7:37 (16) 29:52 +8:35 (15) 33:58 +10:59 (16) 35:08 +11:05 (16)
CAT Montsant 4:11 +2:13 (23) 3:34 +1:15 (14) 3:08 +0:49 (11) 2:28 +1:13 (18) 6:14 +1:31 (9) 7:12 +3:25 (26) 3:05 +1:26 (23) 4:06 +2:50 (32) 1:10 +0:30 (8)

36:05 +11:35 (15) 37:17 +11:50 (15)
0:57 +0:31 (20) 1:12 +0:25 (15)

16 JOFRE RAMIREZ GA 39:20 2:15 +0:17 (3) 8:11 +3:54 (17) 11:18 +4:42 (14) 12:39 +4:30 (10) 21:54 +7:25 (18) 26:00 +6:50 (13) 34:47 +13:30 (20) 36:03 +13:04 (20) 37:19 +13:16 (17)
2:15 +0:17 (3) 5:56 +3:37 (28) 3:07 +0:48 (10) 1:21 +0:06 (3) 9:15 +4:32 (21) 4:06 +0:19 (2) 8:47 +7:08 (37) 1:16 0:00 (1) 1:16 +0:36 (9)

38:11 +13:41 (16) 39:20 +13:53 (16)
0:52 +0:26 (19) 1:09 +0:22 (11)

17 Júlia Puig Morera 39:58 4:28 +2:30 (25) 7:58 +3:41 (15) 11:57 +5:21 (17) 14:29 +6:20 (16) 21:57 +7:28 (20) 29:04 +9:54 (18) 32:02 +10:45 (17) 35:07 +12:08 (17) 37:28 +13:25 (18)
CAT NO CLUB 4:28 +2:30 (25) 3:30 +1:11 (13) 3:59 +1:40 (21) 2:32 +1:17 (20) 7:28 +2:45 (17) 7:07 +3:20 (23) 2:58 +1:19 (22) 3:05 +1:49 (23) 2:21 +1:41 (22)

38:26 +13:56 (17) 39:58 +14:31 (17)
0:58 +0:32 (21) 1:32 +0:45 (27)

18 Xaloc Jiménez Torr 41:42 3:01 +1:03 (6) 6:56 +2:39 (10) 11:38 +5:02 (15) 14:32 +6:23 (17) 21:20 +6:51 (15) 29:41 +10:31 (19) 32:32 +11:15 (18) 35:47 +12:48 (18) 38:28 +14:25 (19)
CAT GO-XTREM 3:01 +1:03 (6) 3:55 +1:36 (16) 4:42 +2:23 (27) 2:54 +1:39 (30) 6:48 +2:05 (13) 8:21 +4:34 (31) 2:51 +1:12 (19) 3:15 +1:59 (24) 2:41 +2:01 (30)

39:18 +14:48 (18) 41:42 +16:15 (18)
0:50 +0:24 (17) 2:24 +1:37 (31)

19 Vinyet Jiménez Torr 41:44 3:05 +1:07 (9) 6:57 +2:40 (11) 11:48 +5:12 (16) 14:32 +6:23 (17) 21:39 +7:10 (17) 29:46 +10:36 (20) 32:43 +11:26 (19) 35:58 +12:59 (19) 38:28 +14:25 (19)
CAT GO-XTREM 3:05 +1:07 (9) 3:52 +1:33 (15) 4:51 +2:32 (29) 2:44 +1:29 (25) 7:07 +2:24 (16) 8:07 +4:20 (29) 2:57 +1:18 (21) 3:15 +1:59 (24) 2:30 +1:50 (27)

39:29 +14:59 (19) 41:44 +16:17 (19)
1:01 +0:35 (25) 2:15 +1:28 (30)

20 Jana Ortega Salla 41:47 5:26 +3:28 (29) 9:27 +5:10 (22) 17:29 +10:53 (27) 18:49 +10:40 (27) 30:35 +16:06 (26) 34:22 +15:12 (25) 36:19 +15:02 (21) 38:07 +15:08 (21) 39:39 +15:36 (21)
CAT Montsant 5:26 +3:28 (29) 4:01 +1:42 (18) 8:02 +5:43 (34) 1:20 +0:05 (2) 11:46 +7:03 (29) 3:47 0:00 (1) 1:57 +0:18 (10) 1:48 +0:32 (5) 1:32 +0:52 (12)

40:38 +16:08 (20) 41:47 +16:20 (20)
0:59 +0:33 (22) 1:09 +0:22 (11)

21 EMMA TORRENTS DI 43:32 4:03 +2:05 (20) 9:13 +4:56 (19) 13:27 +6:51 (21) 16:23 +8:14 (23) 26:13 +11:44 (23) 33:21 +14:11 (21) 36:47 +15:30 (23) 39:24 +16:25 (22) 41:58 +17:55 (22)
4:03 +2:05 (20) 5:10 +2:51 (23) 4:14 +1:55 (22) 2:56 +1:41 (31) 9:50 +5:07 (22) 7:08 +3:21 (24) 3:26 +1:47 (27) 2:37 +1:21 (17) 2:34 +1:54 (29)

42:32 +18:02 (21) 43:32 +18:05 (21)
0:34 +0:08 (6) 1:00 +0:13 (6)

22 AINA TORRENTS DIA 43:47 4:08 +2:10 (21) 9:18 +5:01 (21) 13:44 +7:08 (23) 16:34 +8:25 (25) 26:50 +12:21 (25) 33:34 +14:24 (24) 36:56 +15:39 (25) 39:36 +16:37 (24) 41:58 +17:55 (22)
4:08 +2:10 (21) 5:10 +2:51 (23) 4:26 +2:07 (25) 2:50 +1:35 (29) 10:16 +5:33 (25) 6:44 +2:57 (22) 3:22 +1:43 (26) 2:40 +1:24 (18) 2:22 +1:42 (24)

42:33 +18:03 (22) 43:47 +18:20 (22)
0:35 +0:09 (7) 1:14 +0:27 (18)
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23 VIOLETA GARCIA BA 43:55 4:09 +2:11 (22) 9:11 +4:54 (18) 13:33 +6:57 (22) 16:17 +8:08 (22) 26:10 +11:41 (22) 33:21 +14:11 (21) 36:48 +15:31 (24) 39:29 +16:30 (23) 41:58 +17:55 (22)
4:09 +2:11 (22) 5:02 +2:43 (22) 4:22 +2:03 (24) 2:44 +1:29 (25) 9:53 +5:10 (23) 7:11 +3:24 (25) 3:27 +1:48 (28) 2:41 +1:25 (19) 2:29 +1:49 (26)

42:38 +18:08 (23) 43:55 +18:28 (23)
0:40 +0:14 (13) 1:17 +0:30 (20)

24 PAU DALMASES MAS 44:39 5:30 +3:32 (30) 10:24 +6:07 (26) 13:25 +6:49 (20) 17:12 +9:03 (26) 24:16 +9:47 (21) 33:28 +14:18 (23) 36:33 +15:16 (22) 39:50 +16:51 (25) 42:03 +18:00 (25)
CAT COB 5:30 +3:32 (30) 4:54 +2:35 (21) 3:01 +0:42 (9) 3:47 +2:32 (33) 7:04 +2:21 (15) 9:12 +5:25 (32) 3:05 +1:26 (23) 3:17 +2:01 (26) 2:13 +1:33 (20)

43:02 +18:32 (24) 44:39 +19:12 (24)
0:59 +0:33 (22) 1:37 +0:50 (28)

25 Clàudia Toro 45:40 3:36 +1:38 (14) 9:16 +4:59 (20) 13:54 +7:18 (24) 16:05 +7:56 (21) 30:42 +16:13 (27) 37:12 +18:02 (27) 39:03 +17:46 (27) 41:31 +18:32 (26) 43:46 +19:43 (26)
CAT COC 3:36 +1:38 (14) 5:40 +3:21 (27) 4:38 +2:19 (26) 2:11 +0:56 (13) 14:37 +9:54 (34) 6:30 +2:43 (21) 1:51 +0:12 (3) 2:28 +1:12 (12) 2:15 +1:35 (21)

44:30 +20:00 (25) 45:40 +20:13 (25)
0:44 +0:18 (15) 1:10 +0:23 (13)

26 Irene Bonet Fermin 45:44 3:01 +1:03 (6) 10:32 +6:15 (27) 14:00 +7:24 (26) 15:55 +7:46 (20) 21:23 +6:54 (16) 25:44 +6:34 (12) 30:00 +8:43 (16) 32:56 +9:57 (15) 34:24 +10:21 (15)
CAT NO CLUB 3:01 +1:03 (6) 7:31 +5:12 (33) 3:28 +1:09 (16) 1:55 +0:40 (11) 5:28 +0:45 (7) 4:21 +0:34 (4) 4:16 +2:37 (30) 2:56 +1:40 (20) 1:28 +0:48 (11)

44:57 +20:27 (26) 45:44 +20:17 (26)
10:33 +10:07 (37) 0:47 0:00 (1)

27 JAN GINESTA GORR 48:18 4:27 +2:29 (24) 14:43 +10:26 (32) 19:28 +12:52 (30) 22:17 +14:08 (32) 32:13 +17:44 (29) 37:43 +18:33 (28) 40:24 +19:07 (28) 42:58 +19:59 (28) 46:19 +22:16 (28)
CAT COC 4:27 +2:29 (24) 10:16 +7:57 (34) 4:45 +2:26 (28) 2:49 +1:34 (28) 9:56 +5:13 (24) 5:30 +1:43 (16) 2:41 +1:02 (18) 2:34 +1:18 (15) 3:21 +2:41 (32)

46:51 +22:21 (27) 48:18 +22:51 (27)
0:32 +0:06 (5) 1:27 +0:40 (24)

28 JOSEP MARIA TASIA 49:58 4:54 +2:56 (27) 9:37 +5:20 (23) 13:57 +7:21 (25) 16:32 +8:23 (24) 26:49 +12:20 (24) 34:39 +15:29 (26) 38:48 +17:31 (26) 42:26 +19:27 (27) 44:56 +20:53 (27)
4:54 +2:56 (27) 4:43 +2:24 (20) 4:20 +2:01 (23) 2:35 +1:20 (21) 10:17 +5:34 (26) 7:50 +4:03 (28) 4:09 +2:30 (29) 3:38 +2:22 (29) 2:30 +1:50 (27)

47:23 +22:53 (28) 49:58 +24:31 (28)
2:27 +2:01 (33) 2:35 +1:48 (32)

29 RACHEL TEWES 50:48 3:42 +1:44 (17) 15:44 +11:27 (34) 19:40 +13:04 (32) 22:11 +14:02 (30) 35:18 +20:49 (32) 41:04 +21:54 (31) 43:35 +22:18 (30) 46:03 +23:04 (30) 48:24 +24:21 (29)
3:42 +1:44 (17) 12:02 +9:43 (37) 3:56 +1:37 (20) 2:31 +1:16 (19) 13:07 +8:24 (31) 5:46 +1:59 (18) 2:31 +0:52 (16) 2:28 +1:12 (12) 2:21 +1:41 (22)

49:48 +25:18 (30) 50:48 +25:21 (29)
1:24 +0:58 (29) 1:00 +0:13 (6)

30 Claudia Marin Esto 51:26 6:38 +4:40 (32) 10:38 +6:21 (29) 18:34 +11:58 (29) 20:59 +12:50 (28) 32:02 +17:33 (28) 40:19 +21:09 (29) 43:35 +22:18 (30) 46:37 +23:38 (31) 49:20 +25:17 (31)
CAT NO CLUB 6:38 +4:40 (32) 4:00 +1:41 (17) 7:56 +5:37 (33) 2:25 +1:10 (17) 11:03 +6:20 (28) 8:17 +4:30 (30) 3:16 +1:37 (25) 3:02 +1:46 (22) 2:43 +2:03 (31)

50:11 +25:41 (31) 51:26 +25:59 (30)
0:51 +0:25 (18) 1:15 +0:28 (19)

31 ANA PIEDROLA FAL 1:04:31 9:12 +7:14 (35) 21:00 +16:43 (37) 26:09 +19:33 (36) 28:52 +20:43 (35) 39:46 +25:17 (34) 47:32 +28:22 (33) 50:28 +29:11 (33) 54:24 +31:25 (32) 56:17 +32:14 (32)
9:12 +7:14 (35) 11:48 +9:29 (35) 5:09 +2:50 (30) 2:43 +1:28 (24) 10:54 +6:11 (27) 7:46 +3:59 (27) 2:56 +1:17 (20) 3:56 +2:40 (30) 1:53 +1:13 (18)

58:03 +33:33 (32) 1:04:31 +39:04 (31)
1:46 +1:20 (32) 6:28 +5:41 (38)

32 GUILLEM TORRES 1:07:44 5:06 +3:08 (28) 10:32 +6:15 (27) 18:06 +11:30 (28) 21:39 +13:30 (29) 35:02 +20:33 (30) 44:28 +25:18 (32) 49:22 +28:05 (32) 55:24 +32:25 (33) 1:00:02 +35:59 (33)
5:06 +3:08 (28) 5:26 +3:07 (26) 7:34 +5:15 (32) 3:33 +2:18 (32) 13:23 +8:40 (33) 9:26 +5:39 (33) 4:54 +3:15 (32) 6:02 +4:46 (37) 4:38 +3:58 (34)

1:03:22 +38:52 (33) 1:07:44 +42:17 (32) 1:03:26
3:20 +2:54 (36) 4:22 +3:35 (36) *200

33 NIL ROSICH SANCH 1:11:10 7:14 +5:16 (34) 14:14 +9:57 (31) 21:21 +14:45 (34) 25:21 +17:12 (34) 38:35 +24:06 (33) 49:22 +30:12 (34) 54:07 +32:50 (34) 1:00:04 +37:05 (34) 1:03:37 +39:34 (34)
CAT NO CLUB 7:14 +5:16 (34) 7:00 +4:41 (29) 7:07 +4:48 (31) 4:00 +2:45 (34) 13:14 +8:31 (32) 10:47 +7:00 (34) 4:45 +3:06 (31) 5:57 +4:41 (36) 3:33 +2:53 (33)

1:06:48 +42:18 (34) 1:11:10 +45:43 (33) 1:06:55
3:11 +2:45 (35) 4:22 +3:35 (36) *200
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os Nom Temps

CIR-GROC  (39) 10 C (cont.)

1(92) 2(69) 3(83) 4(44) 5(49) 6(56) 7(57) 8(50) 9(75)
10(200) Meta

34 Ona Rios Bolaño 1:28:13 10:03 +8:05 (36) 17:06 +12:49 (35) 26:08 +19:32 (35) 31:23 +23:14 (36) 49:20 +34:51 (35) 1:08:54 +49:44 (35) 1:13:49 +52:32 (35) 1:18:24 +55:25 (35) 1:23:26 +59:23 (35)
CAT Montsant 10:03 +8:05 (36) 7:03 +4:44 (30) 9:02 +6:43 (36) 5:15 +4:00 (36) 17:57 +13:14 (36) 19:34 +15:47 (37) 4:55 +3:16 (33) 4:35 +3:19 (33) 5:02 +4:22 (36)

1:25:07 :00:37 (35) 1:28:13 1:02:46 (34)
1:41 +1:15 (31) 3:06 +2:19 (33)

35 Mercè Iglesias Solé 1:28:22 10:14 +8:16 (37) 17:18 +13:01 (36) 26:21 +19:45 (37) 31:47 +23:38 (37) 49:32 +35:03 (36) 1:09:04 +49:54 (36) 1:13:59 +52:42 (36) 1:18:40 +55:41 (36) 1:23:38 +59:35 (36)
CAT NO CLUB 10:14 +8:16 (37) 7:04 +4:45 (31) 9:03 +6:44 (37) 5:26 +4:11 (37) 17:45 +13:02 (35) 19:32 +15:45 (36) 4:55 +3:16 (33) 4:41 +3:25 (34) 4:58 +4:18 (35)

1:25:16 :00:46 (36) 1:28:22 1:02:55 (35)
1:38 +1:12 (30) 3:06 +2:19 (33)

36 EVA MORENO FERN 1:42:23 7:11 +5:13 (33) 12:21 +8:04 (30) 20:50 +14:14 (33) 25:02 +16:53 (33) 1:06:01 +51:32 (37) 1:18:27 +59:17 (37) 1:26:16 :04:59 (37) 1:31:09 :08:10 (37) 1:36:21 1:12:18 (37)
7:11 +5:13 (33) 5:10 +2:51 (23) 8:29 +6:10 (35) 4:12 +2:57 (35) 40:59 +36:16 (37) 12:26 +8:39 (35) 7:49 +6:10 (36) 4:53 +3:37 (35) 5:12 +4:32 (37)

1:38:58 :14:28 (37) 1:42:23 1:16:56 (36)
2:37 +2:11 (34) 3:25 +2:38 (35)

ARES VALERO GATN  en tarj. ----- 7:15 10:08 12:42 20:39 25:59 28:16 30:19 32:06
7:15 2:53 2:34 7:57 5:20 2:17 2:03 1:47

32:57 34:26
0:51 1:29 +0:42 (25)

QUERALT GINESTA  en tarj. 3:42 +1:44 (17) 15:43 +11:26 (33) 19:36 +13:00 (31) 22:11 +14:02 (30) 35:17 +20:48 (31) 41:03 +21:53 (30) 43:31 +22:14 (29) 46:01 +23:02 (29) 48:25 +24:22 (30)
CAT COC 3:42 +1:44 (17) 12:01 +9:42 (36) 3:53 +1:34 (19) 2:35 +1:20 (21) 13:06 +8:23 (30) 5:46 +1:59 (18) 2:28 +0:49 (15) 2:30 +1:14 (14) 2:24 +1:44 (25)

49:47 +25:17 (29) 50:50 49:52
1:22 +0:56 (28) 1:03 +0:16 (9) *200

ONA MESEGUER AN andona ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
CAT U.E.Vic

-----

CIR-TARONJA  (38) 13 C
1(36) 2(94) 3(95) 4(44) 5(82) 6(103) 7(39) 8(45) 9(53)

10(56) 11(57) 12(75) 13(200) Meta

1 Javier Díaz Butron 1:03:05 3:45 +2:14 (7) 10:57 +1:53 (4) 14:18 +1:51 (2) 17:28 +1:47 (2) 20:46 +1:47 (2) 25:29 0:00 (1) 36:41 +1:14 (3) 44:35 +2:35 (3) 48:33 +1:41 (2)
CAT NO CLUB 3:45 +2:14 (7) 7:12 +1:11 (7) 3:21 +0:06 (3) 3:10 0:00 (1) 3:18 +0:13 (3) 4:43 +0:04 (2) 11:12 +8:52 (23) 7:54 +1:50 (7) 3:58 0:00 (1)

54:51 0:00 (1) 56:58 0:00 (1) 1:00:09 0:00 (1) 1:01:18 0:00 (1) 1:03:05 0:00 (1)
6:18 0:00 (1) 2:07 +0:58 (14) 3:11 +1:17 (11) 1:09 +0:36 (20) 1:47 +0:58 (21)

2 AINHOA IMAZ 1:03:47 5:53 +4:22 (17) 13:16 +4:12 (8) 17:25 +4:58 (7) 20:36 +4:55 (6) 24:50 +5:51 (4) 33:45 +8:16 (5) 37:30 +2:03 (4) 44:49 +2:49 (4) 50:34 +3:42 (3)
5:53 +4:22 (17) 7:23 +1:22 (8) 4:09 +0:54 (10) 3:11 +0:01 (3) 4:14 +1:09 (9) 8:55 +4:16 (6) 3:45 +1:25 (7) 7:19 +1:15 (6) 5:45 +1:47 (5)

59:06 +4:15 (3) 1:00:17 +3:19 (3) 1:02:11 +2:02 (2) 1:02:56 +1:38 (2) 1:03:47 +0:42 (2)
8:32 +2:14 (3) 1:11 +0:02 (2) 1:54 0:00 (1) 0:45 +0:12 (8) 0:51 +0:02 (2)

3 JOEL PERARNAU M 1:05:22 2:46 +1:15 (5) 12:03 +2:59 (6) 19:02 +6:35 (8) 22:55 +7:14 (9) 26:30 +7:31 (8) 31:09 +5:40 (2) 35:27 0:00 (1) 42:00 0:00 (1) 46:52 0:00 (1)
CAT COB 2:46 +1:15 (5) 9:17 +3:16 (10) 6:59 +3:44 (22) 3:53 +0:43 (9) 3:35 +0:30 (6) 4:39 0:00 (1) 4:18 +1:58 (8) 6:33 +0:29 (3) 4:52 +0:54 (2)

58:10 +3:19 (2) 1:00:09 +3:11 (2) 1:02:35 +2:26 (3) 1:03:37 +2:19 (3) 1:05:22 +2:17 (3)
11:18 +5:00 (12) 1:59 +0:50 (12) 2:26 +0:32 (5) 1:02 +0:29 (17) 1:45 +0:56 (20)

4 José Antonio Góme 1:12:47 2:41 +1:10 (4) 9:04 0:00 (1) 12:27 0:00 (1) 15:41 0:00 (1) 18:59 0:00 (1) 33:13 +7:44 (3) 38:41 +3:14 (5) 46:57 +4:57 (6) 55:51 +8:59 (6)
CAT NO CLUB 2:41 +1:10 (4) 6:23 +0:22 (3) 3:23 +0:08 (5) 3:14 +0:04 (4) 3:18 +0:13 (3) 14:14 +9:35 (16) 5:28 +3:08 (13) 8:16 +2:12 (9) 8:54 +4:56 (11)

1:06:01 +11:10 (4) 1:08:30 +11:32 (4) 1:10:56 +10:47 (4) 1:11:43 +10:25 (4) 1:12:47 +9:42 (4)
10:10 +3:52 (8) 2:29 +1:20 (18) 2:26 +0:32 (5) 0:47 +0:14 (12) 1:04 +0:15 (5)
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os Nom Temps

CIR-TARONJA  (38) 13 C (cont.)

1(36) 2(94) 3(95) 4(44) 5(82) 6(103) 7(39) 8(45) 9(53)
10(56) 11(57) 12(75) 13(200) Meta

5 JOSE LUIS RODRÍG 1:16:42 6:54 +5:23 (23) 17:19 +8:15 (15) 21:02 +8:35 (13) 24:33 +8:52 (13) 27:38 +8:39 (10) 33:21 +7:52 (4) 36:11 +0:44 (2) 42:35 +0:35 (2) 52:57 +6:05 (4)
6:54 +5:23 (23) 10:25 +4:24 (13) 3:43 +0:28 (8) 3:31 +0:21 (7) 3:05 0:00 (1) 5:43 +1:04 (3) 2:50 +0:30 (2) 6:24 +0:20 (2) 10:22 +6:24 (19)

1:09:53 +15:02 (6) 1:11:02 +14:04 (5) 1:12:57 +12:48 (5) 1:15:33 +14:15 (5) 1:16:42 +13:37 (5)
16:56 +10:38 (24) 1:09 0:00 (1) 1:55 +0:01 (2) 2:36 +2:03 (27) 1:09 +0:20 (7)

6 ANNA MASÓ FONT 1:17:15 2:32 +1:01 (3) 9:16 +0:12 (2) 15:08 +2:41 (3) 20:11 +4:30 (4) 26:07 +7:08 (7) 33:59 +8:30 (6) 39:07 +3:40 (6) 49:55 +7:55 (7) 55:12 +8:20 (5)
CAT ALIGOTS 2:32 +1:01 (3) 6:44 +0:43 (4) 5:52 +2:37 (19) 5:03 +1:53 (21) 5:56 +2:51 (14) 7:52 +3:13 (4) 5:08 +2:48 (11) 10:48 +4:44 (14) 5:17 +1:19 (4)

1:10:47 +15:56 (7) 1:12:49 +15:51 (7) 1:15:15 +15:06 (6) 1:15:56 +14:38 (6) 1:17:15 +14:10 (6)
15:35 +9:17 (21) 2:02 +0:53 (13) 2:26 +0:32 (5) 0:41 +0:08 (5) 1:19 +0:30 (14)

7 EVA PRAT ESTEPA 1:17:32 3:54 +2:23 (8) 10:56 +1:52 (3) 15:46 +3:19 (5) 20:12 +4:31 (5) 25:31 +6:32 (5) 40:54 +15:25 (9) 46:11 +10:44 (10) 53:21 +11:21 (9) 58:36 +11:44 (7)
CAT NO CLUB 3:54 +2:23 (8) 7:02 +1:01 (6) 4:50 +1:35 (13) 4:26 +1:16 (16) 5:19 +2:14 (12) 15:23 +10:44 (18) 5:17 +2:57 (12) 7:10 +1:06 (5) 5:15 +1:17 (3)

1:09:07 +14:16 (5) 1:11:04 +14:06 (6) 1:15:16 +15:07 (7) 1:16:20 +15:02 (7) 1:17:32 +14:27 (7)
10:31 +4:13 (11) 1:57 +0:48 (10) 4:12 +2:18 (19) 1:04 +0:31 (18) 1:12 +0:23 (10)

8 Núria Navarro 1:18:38 5:07 +3:36 (12) 16:08 +7:04 (13) 20:20 +7:53 (10) 24:29 +8:48 (11) 30:57 +11:58 (12) 39:46 +14:17 (8) 44:22 +8:55 (8) 54:34 +12:34 (10) 1:04:14 +17:22 (8)
CAT NO CLUB 5:07 +3:36 (12) 11:01 +5:00 (16) 4:12 +0:57 (11) 4:09 +0:59 (12) 6:28 +3:23 (16) 8:49 +4:10 (5) 4:36 +2:16 (9) 10:12 +4:08 (12) 9:40 +5:42 (14)

1:13:27 +18:36 (8) 1:14:42 +17:44 (8) 1:16:49 +16:40 (8) 1:17:36 +16:18 (8) 1:18:38 +15:33 (8)
9:13 +2:55 (5) 1:15 +0:06 (3) 2:07 +0:13 (3) 0:47 +0:14 (12) 1:02 +0:13 (4)

9 BEATRÍZ MARTÍNEZ 1:21:51 3:07 +1:36 (6) 16:15 +7:11 (14) 19:30 +7:03 (9) 22:54 +7:13 (8) 25:59 +7:00 (6) 36:56 +11:27 (7) 39:16 +3:49 (7) 46:13 +4:13 (5) 1:07:31 +20:39 (10)
3:07 +1:36 (6) 13:08 +7:07 (19) 3:15 0:00 (1) 3:24 +0:14 (6) 3:05 0:00 (1) 10:57 +6:18 (11) 2:20 0:00 (1) 6:57 +0:53 (4) 21:18 +17:20 (26)

